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Alle Vereine

Reiterwertung - Junge Reiter

Name Vorname
Minker Pia

Wolf Angelina
Schmitz Sarah
Beckers Jens
Hisgen Jennifer
Kamper Anna
Grevenig Caroline
Roeben Jonas
Palmen Lisa

Verein

Haus Kierst

Gut Neuhaus

Am Fronhof

St. Johannes Waat
Am Fronhof

Liedberg

RFV Kaarst

Gut Neuhaus
Joistenhof Barrenstein
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04. Apr. 2012

Punkte

284
230
92
86
83
47
44
44
42



